Commercial KARCHER

Equipmeént

The Equipment Specialists

KM 90/60 R Bp Adv

Robust, compact, manoeuvrable & emission-free KM 90/60 R Bp Adv ride-on sweeper with Py
Tact filter cleaning system, Home Base, Easy Operation and practical pick-up area. (1 @ 4\

EASY-Operation

1
1 Robust, compact construction style with pick-up area 3 Tact: fully automatic, continuous filter cleaning
Built to last, high reliability. Highly effective filter cleaning for continuous dust-free operation.
Safety and manoeuvrability. Compact filter size with long service life.
2 EASY-Operation concept 4 Home Base for greater flexibility
Logical and clear. Different practical connections for other accessories.
All control elements are clearly arranged and easy to access. Easy to carry, for example, a litter picker, brush or an additional con-

tainer.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

KARCHER

BOOK A FREE DEMO - +618 9249 8744

KM 90/60 R Bp Adv

With fully automatic and highly effective Tact filter cleaning system

Integrated Homebase
Swerving side brush

Technical data
Order No.

EAN code

Drive

Drive power

Max. area performance

Working width

Working width with 1 side brush

Working width with 2 side brushes

Container

Climbing capacity
Working speed

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

kw
m?/h
mm
mm
mm

km/h
kg
mm

1.047-301.0
4039784621343
DC motor

12

5400

615

900

1150

60

12

6

225

1635 x 980 x 1260

Equipment

Automatic filter cleaning system
Traction drive

Floating main roller brush
Adjustable suction power
Coarse dirt flap

Overthrow system

Forward drive

Reverse traction drive
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Battery indicator
Operating hour counter
Sweeping function, selectable

Side brush pneumatically controlled

Vacuum

Outdoor use

Indoor use

B Included in delivery.
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