





KM 90/60 R Bp Adv

Robust, compact, manoeuvrable & emission-free KM 90/60 R Bp Adv ride-on sweeper with Tact filter cleaning system, Home Base, Easy Operation and practical pick-up area.











- 1 Robust, compact construction style with pick-up area
- Built to last, high reliability.
- Safety and manoeuvrability.
 - 2 EASY-Operation concept 4
- Logical and clear.
- All control elements are clearly arranged and easy to access.

- 3 Tact: fully automatic, continuous filter cleaning
- Highly effective filter cleaning for continuous dust-free operation.
- Compact filter size with long service life.
- 4 Home Base for greater flexibility
- Different practical connections for other accessories.
- Easy to carry, for example, a litter picker, brush or an additional container.



BOOK A FREE DEMO - +618 9249 8744

KM 90/60 R Bp Adv

- $\hfill \blacksquare$ With fully automatic and highly effective Tact filter cleaning system
- Integrated Homebase
- Swerving side brush

Technical data				
Order No.		1.047-301.0		
EAN code		4039784621343		
Drive		DC motor		
Drive power	kW	1,2		
Max. area performance	m²/h	5400		
Working width	mm	615		
Working width with 1 side brush	mm	900		
Working width with 2 side brushes	mm	1150		
Container	1	60		
Climbing capacity	%	12		
Working speed	km/h	6		
Weight	kg	225		
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	1635 × 980 × 1260		
Equipment				
Automatic filter cleaning system			Battery indicator	•

Equipment			
Automatic filter cleaning system		Battery indicator	
Traction drive	electric	Operating hour counter	
Floating main roller brush		Sweeping function, selectable	
Adjustable suction power		Side brush pneumatically controlled	
Coarse dirt flap		Vacuum	
Overthrow system		Outdoor use	
Forward drive		Indoor use	
Reverse traction drive		■ Included in delivery.	



The Equipment Specialists

P +618 92498744 ABN 53 780 286 266 E info@ccequipment.com.au W www.ccequipment.com.au

4 Stanford Way Malaga Western Australia 6090 PO Box 2438 Malaga Western Australia 6944